

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Criminal Appeal No. 465/2015

Kamlesh Kumar

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Pp

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Javed Choudhary, AGA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

23/01/2023

No one has put in appearance on behalf of appellant.

Report with regard to information being given to
victim/complainant is awaited.

List this matter on 06.02.2023.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J

HEENA/50