

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Criminal Appeal No. 465/2015

Kamlesh Kumar

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Pp

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Anil Mahala
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Alka Bhatnagar, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

16/01/2024

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list the matter on 05.02.2024.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

AARZOO ARORA /TANISHA/94