

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Criminal Appeal No. 465/2015

Kamlesh Kumar

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Pp

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajesh Chaudhary, GA-cum-AAG with Mr. Gaurav Gupta, Asst.G.A.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

24/02/2025

No one has put in appearance for the appellant(s).

In the interest of justice, matter is adjourned.

List after four weeks.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J